Littleton/Bromfield Tigers 2024-25 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
3 Jack Dunn D Sr.
8 Darren lversen D Sr.
11 Zachary Lizotte F Sr.
14 Ethan King F Sr.
34 Tyler Proteau G Sr.
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Kevin Lizotte
Assistant Coaches: Ryan Wilson
2024-25 Season
Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores
Dec.14  4:00 PM Away \I\//IV:IIace Civic Center, Fitchburg, Leominster I(_1it)t|eton/BromfieId (9) vs Leominster
. Gardner Veterans Skating Rink, Littleton/Bromfield (4) vs
Dec.18  4:30 PM Away Gardner, MA Gardner/Murdock Gardner/Murdock (0)
Dec. 21 4:00 PM Home  Groton School Rink, Groton, MA Fitchburg / Monty Littleton/Bromfield (5) vs Fitchburg /
Tech Monty Tech (1)
Dec.23  4:00 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  Oakmont/Narragansett Littlston/Bromfield (9) vs
Oakmont/Narragansett (0)
. Blackstone Valley Ice Arena, . Littleton/Bromfield (4) vs Hopedale /
Dec.28  3:00 PM Away Hopedale, MA Hopedale / Milford Milford (1)
Dec.30 330PM  Home Lackstone Valley lce Arena, Taunton Littleton/Bromfield (1) vs Taunton (7)
Hopedale, MA
Jan. 6 7:15 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA Northbridge thtletoq/Bromfleld (14) vs
Northbridge (1)
Jan. 8 7:15 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  Gardner/Murdock Littleton/Bromfield (6) vs
Gardner/Murdock (1)
. Wallace Civic Center, Fitchburg, ‘ Littleton/Bromfield (1) vs St.
Jan.11 6:00PM  Away \ia St. Bernard's Bernard's (2)
Jan.15  5:45PM Away Nashoba Valley Olympia, Boxboro, Acton-Boxboro Littleton/Bromfield (3) vs Acton-
MA Boxboro (2)
Jan. 18 7:00 PM Away  Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  Groton-Dunstable Littlston/Bromfield (6) vs Groton-
Dunstable (4)
. Theodore lorio Ice Arena, Littleton/Bromfield (5) vs
Jan.22  6:30 PM Away Ashburnham, MA Oakmont/Narragansett Oakmont/Narragansett (0)
Jan.25  7:00 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  Latin Academy Littleton/Bromfield (4) vs Latin

Academy (2)



Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores
. Wallace Civic Center, Fitchburg, Fitchburg / Monty Littleton/Bromfield (9) vs Fitchburg /
Jan. 29 6:30 PM Home MA Tech Monty Tech (1)
Feb.1  500PM  Away HaymondJ.Bourque Arena, Danvers Littleton/Bromfield (3) vs Danvers (5)
Beverly, MA
Feb. 5 7:15 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA Leominster I(_(;t)tleton/Bromfield (8) vs Leominster
. Wallace Civic Center, Fitchburg, Lunenburg/Ayer- Littleton/Bromfield (1) vs
Feb. 8 6:00 PM Away MA Shirley Lunenburg/Ayer-Shirley (0)
Feb. 15 5:00 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  St. Bernard's LittIeton{BromfieId (5) vs St.
Bernard's (0)
. . Lunenburg/Ayer- Littleton/Bromfield (6) vs
Feb. 17 8:00 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA Shirley Lunenburg/Ayer-Shirley (0)
Feb.20 800PM  Away Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  North Middlesex Littleton/Bromfield (2) vs North
Middlesex (1)
Feb.27  7:30 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA Bourne Littleton/Bromfield (1) vs Bourne (0)
Mar. 2 6:00 PM Home Groton School Rink, Groton, MA  Latin Academy Littleton/Bromfield (3) vs Latin
Academy (2)
Mar. 6 5:00 PM Home Loring Arena, Framingham, MA Winthrop Littleton/Bromield (0) vs Winthrop

Player Profiles

(4)

#3 Jack Dunn SR D

Stats:

Season
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

G A

#11 Zachary Lizotte SRF

Stats:

Season
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

#34 Tyler Proteau SR G

Stats:

Season
2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22

GP

Mins

G A

SA

GA

Pts PIM
0
Pts PIM
6
Sv%

#8 Darren lversen SRD
Stats:

Season GP
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

Shots

#14 Ethan King SRF
Stats:

Season GP
2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

Shots

GAA SO

A Pts PIM Shots
1 8
A Pts PIM Shots
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